l»Jlogo
K Bill

Bolpuir,
India

Market
Sardah Market

eer

Bagha Open
Bagha Close
Sardah Open

Sardah Close

INVOICE

Invoice #: 1386 -N
Date: 26-10-2023

Agent.
7055782779

Result
258-58-369

TH
100.00

100.00
100.00

200.00

THT 500
T

1=>1000.00

THUT 1000
z

500
20
480
0.00
1000
0

0

TP : 520



